LOCATION SCHEDULE

Exhibit B
Schedule of Locations & Buildings

This Schedule of Locations and Buildings applies to the Common Policy Declarations for the period
12-01-12 to 12-01-13.

Loc.

No.

10

11

12

13

ooge12

Bldg.
No.

10

11

12

13

Address

112 WEST MADISON
PONTIAC, IL 61764

119 NORTH MILL STREET

PONTIAC, IL 61764

310-312 EAST TORRENCE AVENUE

PONTIAC, IL 61764

310-312 EAST TORRENCE AVENUE

PONTIAC, IL 61764

14335 U.S. HIGHWAY
PONTIAC, IL 61764

14335 U.S. HIGHWAY
PONTIAC, IL 61764

14335 U.S. HIGHWAY
PONTIAC, IL 61764

14335 U.S. HIGHWAY
PONTIAC, IL 61764

14335 U.S. HIGHWAY
PONTIAC, IL 61764

14335 U.S. HIGHWAY
PONTIAC, IL 61764

1705 SOUTH MANLOVE
PONTIAC, IL 61764

1705 SOUTH MANLOVE
PONTIAC, IL 61764

1705 SOUTH MANLOVE
PONTIAC, IL 61764

66

66

66

66

66

66

STREET

STREET

STREET

Occupancy

COURT HOUSE

COURT SERVICES

INSTITUTE FOR HUMAN RESOURCES

HEALTH EDUCATION BLDG

LIVINGSTON MANOR/NURSING HOME

BOILER HOUSE

NURSING HOME /STORAGE BUILDING 1

NURSING HOME/STORAGE BUILDING 2

SEWAGE TREATMENT BUILDING

SEWAGE TREATMENT STORAGE

COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT BUILDING

COUNTY HIGHWAY GARAGE

HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT/SALT SHED
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LOCATION SCHEDULE

This Schedule of Locations and Buildings applies to the Common Policy Declarations for the period
12-01-12 to 12-01-13.

Loc. Bldg.
No. No. Address Occupancy
14 14 RT 116 CORNER STORAGE-ST JAMES HOSPITAL

PONTIAC, IL 61764

15 15 110 W WATER STREET ADMINLSTRATIVE BUILDING
PONTIAC, IL 61764

16 16 825 N LADD STREET OLD LYNN BUILDING/STORAGE
PONTIAC, IL 61764

17 17 844 W LINCOLN NEW JAIL
PONTIAC, IL 61764

18 18 17322 E NORTH ROAD EQUIPMENT BUILDING
ODELL, IL 60460

19 19 BLOCK 58 LAW AND JUSTICE BUILDING
PONTIAC, IL 61764

20 20 1705 S. MANLOVE STREET OUTDODR PROPERTY, FENCING, FLAGPOLE
PONTIAC, IL 61764
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TITLE SCHEDULE
TOWERS

EDP EQUIPMENT-
EDP EQUIPMENT-
EDP EQUIPMENT-
EDP EQUIPMENT-
EDP EQUIPMENT-

EDP EQUIPMENT-

GENERAL PURPOSE ENDORSEMENT

OF 911 TRANSMITTING EQUIPMENT AT LEASED SPACE ON NON OWNED

17332 E. 2500 NORTH RD, ODELL, IL 60460

LAT. 88-24-54 LONGITUDE 41-05-10, DWIGHT, IL 60420
13134 E. 2800 NORTH RD, MANVILLE, IL 61319

1206 W. DAK ST., FAIRBURY, IL 61739

31486 E. 830 NORTH RD, CHATSWORTH, IL 60921

1060 S. OLD AIRPORT RD., PONTIAC, IL 61764

(ALL VALUES FOR EDP LOCATIONS LISTED ABOVE ARE ALREADY INCLUDED IN THE

BLANKET LIMIT)
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